



State of Wisconsin
2009 - 2010 LEGISLATURE

LRBa2284/1
RNK:kjf:md

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 3,
TO 2009 ASSEMBLY BILL 843**

April 19, 2010 – Offered by Representative MOLEPSKE JR..

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 7, line 20: delete “greater” and substitute “less”.
- 3 **2.** Page 7, line 22: delete the material beginning with “assuming” and ending
with “Council” on page 8, line 3.
- 4 **3.** Page 16, line 25: after “Society” insert “, that are based on the International
Green Construction Code, Public Version 1.0,”.
- 5 **4.** Page 17, line 1: after “standard” insert “or code”.
- 6 **5.** Page 17, line 3: delete “or its current equivalent, is” and substitute “, the
International Green Construction Code, Public Version 1.0, or either of their current
equivalents, are”.
- 7 **6.** Page 17, line 6: after “standard” insert “or code”.

